Governor’'s Health Equity
Councll

FULL COUNCIL MEETING, JULY 21, 2021
COUNCIL CHAIR: GINA GREEN-HARRIS




Agenda

Welcome and Overview

Review and approve minutes

Council Check-In

Office and Department Updates

Create Phase: GHEC Timeline and Structure
Public Comment

Wrap-up

1:00-1:15p
1:15-1:20p
1:20-1:30p
1:30-2:00p
2:00-2:40p
2:40-2:50p
2:50-3:00p



Update on Council Activities

Building Council infrastructure

New Vice-Chair: Dr. Michelle Robinson
Developing process for success
Investment from Governor Evers Administration

Time for action: Our Charge



Minutes and E&l Council Update

Review and approve minutes
E&l Council Update



Office and Department Check-In

Governor's Office- Nadiyah Groves, Director of Governor's Milwaukee
Office

Lt. Governor Mandela Barnes
DHS: Secretary-designee Karen Timberlake

DCF: Dr. Michelle Robinson, Equity and Systems Change Research and
Policy Officer



Create Phase:
GHEC Timeline

and Structure for
the Next 8
Months

DR. MICHELLE ROBINSON

-



Public Comment/Wrap Up




Thank you!

Let the ideas begin: Subcommittee Meetings from 3:05-4p

Separate panelist links sent to your inbox



