Governor's Health Equity Council

FULL COUNCIL MEETING, JULY 21, 2021 COUNCIL CHAIR: GINA GREEN-HARRIS

Agenda

Welcome and Overview	1:00-1:15p
Review and approve minutes	1:15-1:20p
Council Check-In	1:20-1:30p
Office and Department Updates	1:30-2:00p
Create Phase: GHEC Timeline and Structure	2:00-2:40p
Public Comment	2:40-2:50p
Wrap-up	2:50-3:00p

Update on Council Activities

- Building Council infrastructure
 - New Vice-Chair: Dr. Michelle Robinson
- Developing process for success
- Investment from Governor Evers Administration
- ▶ Time for action: Our Charge

Minutes and E&I Council Update

- Review and approve minutes
- E&I Council Update

Office and Department Check-In

- Governor's Office- Nadiyah Groves, Director of Governor's Milwaukee Office
- Lt. Governor Mandela Barnes
- DHS: Secretary-designee Karen Timberlake
- DCF: Dr. Michelle Robinson, Equity and Systems Change Research and Policy Officer

Create Phase: GHEC Timeline and Structure for the Next 8 Months

DR. MICHELLE ROBINSON

Public Comment/Wrap Up



Let the ideas begin: Subcommittee Meetings from 3:05-4p

• Separate panelist links sent to your inbox